48 www.lista.com 01/2007; © LISTA 2007
OVERVIEW
Drawer systems
NC storage and transport systems
Workstations
> Workstation systems
> Workbenches
> Modular workbenches

Workbenches
Introduction 50
Ordering examples 57
Workbench tops 67
Accesories for workbench tops 75
Workbench leg assemblies
Leg assemblies 79
Support consoles 82
Workbench drawer 83
Vice cabinets 84
Vices and height-adjustment units 86
Storage shelves 88
27x36E Drawer cabinets 89
27x36E Sets of partition material for drawers 91
Workbench superstructures
Ordering examples 93
Component parts 97
Storage containers 105
Power conduits 108
Hexagonal workbench 110
50 www.lista.com 01/2007; © LISTA 2007
The classical workplace. With its variety
of possible combinations, this system
enables practical, space-saving work-
place configurations. The organizational
possibilities offered by its drawers, vice
and support consoles, and multi-purpose
back panels, ensure optimum working
conditions based on ergonomic insights.
Lista, making workspace work.
WORKBENCHES
capri blue
RAL 5019
light blue
RAL 5012
reseda green
RAL 6011
ruby red
RAL 3003
pure white
RAL 9010
light grey
RAL 7035
metallic grey
NCS S 6502-B
black
NCS S 9000-N
THE STANDARD COLOURS
For technical reasons, the printed colours shown here may differ from the original shades.
5101/2007; © LISTA 2007 www.lista.com